"«a)ﬂ, MICHELIN

PiLor CHALLENGE

Road America

n 4.048 Miles Flogs Anolysis

Road America 120

Road America / 4.048 miles

July 31 - August 3, 2025 / Elkhart Lake, Wisconsin

IMSA Michelin Pilot Challenge

JIMSN

Flag Time Session Elapsed Flag Time  Acum. Flag Time  Lap
I GREEN FLAG 14:05:28.585 - 1:51.654 1:51.654 1
FULL COURSE YELLOW 14:07:20.239 1:51.654 8:23.791 8:23.791 1
I GREEN FLAG 14:15:44.030 10:15.445 3:39.138 5:30.792 3
FULL COURSE YELLOW 14:19:23.168 13:54.583 16:09.830 24:33.621 5
I GREEN FLAG 14:35:32.998 30:04.413 10:05.672 15:36.464 9
FULL COURSE YELLOW 14:45:38.670 40:10.085 10:17.255 34:50.876 14
I GREEN FLAG 14:55:55.925 50:27.340 9:09.312 24:45.776 16
FULL COURSE YELLOW 15:05:05.237 59:36.652 15:06.112 49:56.988 20
I GREEN FLAG 15:20:11.349 1:14:42.764 7:52.424 32:38.200 24
FULL COURSE YELLOW 15:28:03.773 1:22:35.188 13:31.361 1:03:28.349 28
I GREEN FLAG 15:41:35.134 1:36:06.549 25:20.144 57:58.344 31
B CHEQUERED FLAG 16:06:55.279 2:01:26.693 - - 42
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